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Kent (Washington, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - 178th Avenue SE

Auction Opens. Mon, Jan 15 5:00pm PT

Lot

0239
0240

0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270

Title

Native Watercolor Pictures-A

Native American Pottery And Items With Shelf-
A

English Saddle-A

Wicker Chest Of Drawers-B
Chairs-B

Globe Clock and More-A
End Table and More-B
Bags and Baskets-A

Pocket Watches-A

Ladies Watches-A

Costume Jewelry - A
Costume Jewelry-A
Western Saddle - A

Mini Horse Harness-A
Black Western Saddle - A
American Girl and More-A
Branded Stuffed Animals- A
Holiday Decor-A

Egyptian Art and More - A
Serving Pieces and More-A
Cutlery and Dishes-A
Dishes-A

Blue and White Dishes - A
Blue and White Dishes-A
Covered Dishes and Decor - A
Stemware-A

Stemware and Crystal - A
Decor and More-A

Jewelry Box and Decor -B
Mirrors and More-A
Cookware - A

Kitchen Gadgets-A

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Jan 26 7:00pm PT

Lot

0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303

Title

Pottery, Buddha and Shelf - A
Framed Pictures- A

Candle Holders - B

Mirror-B

Candle Holders - B

Brass Candle Holders-A
Art-C

Framed Pictures-A

Framed Puzzles - B

Movie Posters-A

Framesand Art - A

Lighted Hutch-C

Decor-B

Decor and More-B

Queen Size Air Mattress With Pump - A
Hats and More-A

Portable Gate, BluRay Player, Lamp Parts- A
Puzzles And Board Games-A
Books- A

Pillows and More-A
Shelving, Towel Bar - A
Linens-A

Bed Linens- A

Linens-A

Mirror and Framed Puzzles- C
Shelving-B

Shells, Soap, Books - A

Wall Mirror-C

Framed Puzzles - A

Framed Pictures-A

Mirrors - A

Framed Pictures-A

Framed Art, Puzzles- A
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Lot Title

0304 Framed Pictures-A

0305 Framed Puzzles- A

0306 Framed Pictures-A

0307 Framed Puzzles- A

0308 Black Drapes and Shears-C
0309 Jewelry - A

0310 Jewelry and More-A

0311 Saddle Stand-A

0312 Saddle Stand-A

0313 Saddle Stand-A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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